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Simply WirelessEMG

 

 

 

 Where: I = index of RMS data  

 i = index of raw data  

 N = number of data points in RMS calculation n = [1, N+l, 

2N+l,...]  

SPSS version 2020
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 الدلالاتىالأحصائوظ
 

 المتعورات

وحدةى
ىالػواس

 7نى=ى

الأنحرافىىالمتوسط
ىالمطوارى

مطاملى
ىالألتواء

مطاملى
ىالتغلطح

 

0.24 0.101.071.11 

1.340.19-0.990.01

1.030.200.68-1.16

0.190.04-0.22-1.48

0.740.121.331.29

0.290.080.871.26

0.500.06-0.84-0.19

0.210.02-0.15-1.87

1.02 0.23 0.65 0.80 

0.56 0.22 0.57 -1.41 

0.43 0.04 -0.07 1.02 

0.59 0.10 -0.22 -1.30 

0.40 0.10 -0.64 -1.16 

0.45 0.08 -0.75 -0.74 
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 الدلالاتىالأحصائوظ

 

 المتعورات

وحدةى
ىالػواس

ىالمرحلظىالتمؼودوظ
ىمتوسط

ىالنشاطىالكؼربىىللطضلات
نسبظىمساهمظى

ىالطضلات

 

1.34 16.82

1.0312.94

1.0212.80

0.749.23

0.597.38

0.567.06

0.506.20

0.455.60

0.435.33

0.404.99

0.293.67

0.24 2.99

0.21 2.57

0.19 2.38
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ىـــــــعى((ـــــــــــــــــــــاجـــــ))ىالمر
ىأولا:ىالمراجعىالطربوظ:
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